Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society's

BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124, Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

2: 02164 - 271356



YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil President MLA

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary

1958

Dak: 05/07/2017

College Development Committee

2017 to 2022

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Padurang Patil MLA	Chairman
2	Hon. Prakash Pandurang Patil	Secretary of Management
3	Hon. Diliprao Dadasaheb Chavan	Local Member (Education)
4	Hon. Ashokrao Shankarrao Dubal	Local Member (Alumni)
5	Hon. Nandkumar Laxmanrao Batane	Local Member (Social)
6	Dr. Shyam Shivanand Bajekal	Local Member (Research)
7	Dr. Nasir Rasul Shaikh	HOD Nominated by Principal
8	Dr. Shivaji Hariba Burungale	Teacher Representative
9	Dr. Sushma Anandrao Kirtane	Teacher Representative
10	Dr. Girish Gajanan Potdar	Teacher Representative
11	Mr. Jagannath Mahadev Pawar	Non-Teaching Representative
12	Dr. Bhramanand Prabhakar Relekar	IQAC Coordinator
13	Student Representative	Secretory, Student Council
14	Prin. Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar	Chairman, Student Counci
15	Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karadilege of	Secretary CDC

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Hon, Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society's

BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124, Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

2: 02164 - 271356





VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla General Secretary

eneral Secretary

1958

Date !- 01-07-2020

College Development Committee

2017 to 2022

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Padurang Patil MLA	Chairman
2	Hon. Prakash Pandurang Patil	Secretary of Management
3	Hon. Diliprao Dadasaheb Chavan	Local Member (Education)
4	Hon. Ashokrao Shankarrao Dubal	Local Member (Alumni)
5	Hon. Nandkumar Laxmanrao Batane	Local Member (Social)
6	Dr. Shyam Shivanand Bajekal	Local Member (Research)
7	Dr. Nasir Rasul Shaikh	HOD Nominated by Principal
8	Dr. Shivaji Hariba Burungale	Teacher Representative
9	Dr. Sushma Anandrao Kirtane	Teacher Representative
10	Dr. Girish Gajanan Potdar	IQAC Coordinator
11	Mr. Jagannath Mahadev Pawar	Non-Teaching Representative
12	Student Representative	Secretory, Student Council
13	Prin. Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar	Chairman, Student Council
14	Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad	Secretary CDC

Principal

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society's

BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124, Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

2: 02164 - 271356





VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

1958

General Secretary

Date: 01-07-2022

College Development Committee

2022 to 2027

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Padurang Patil	Chairman
2	Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla	Secretary of Management
3	Hon. Arun Pandurang Patil	Local Member (Social)
4	Hon. Diliprao Dadasaheb Chavan	Local Member (Education)
5	Hon. Kundlik Tukaram More	Local Member (Industry)
6	Dr. Nasir Rasul Shaikh	Local Member (Research)
7	Dr. Shivaji Hariba Burungale	HOD Nominated by Principal
8	Dr. Girish Gajanan Potdar	IQAC Coordinator
9	Dr. Ankush Vithoba Mali	Teacher Representative
10	Dr. Sushma Anandrao Kirtane	Teacher Representative
11	Mr. Asif Abbas Mulla	Teacher Representative
12	Mr. Jagannath Mahadev Pawar	Non-Teaching Representative
13	Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.	Secretary CDC



Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society's

BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124, Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

2: 02164 - 271356





VENUTAI CHAVAN COLLEGE, KARAD

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla General Secretary

Date :- 17/10/2023

1958

College Development Committee

2022 to 2027

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1	Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Padurang Patil	Chairman
2	Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla	Secretary of Management
3	Hon. Arun Pandurang Patil	Local Member (Social)
4	Hon. Diliprao Dadasaheb Chavan	Local Member (Education)
5	Hon. Kundlik Tukaram More	Local Member (Industry)
6	Dr. Nasir Rasul Shaikh	Local Member (Research)
7	Dr. Shivaji Hariba Burungale	IQAC Coordinator
8	Dr. Girish Gajanan Potdar	HOD Nominated by Principal
9	Dr. Ankush Vithoba Mali	Teacher Representative
10	Dr. Sushma Anandrao Kirtane	Teacher Representative
11	Mr. Asif Abbas Mulla	Teacher Representative
12	Mr. Jagannath Mahadev Pawar	Non-Teaching Representative
13	Principal, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.	Secretary CDC



Principal

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad